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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Wagner5256
Twisters

9.525 9.450 9.3009.275 37.550
1 1 2 2 1T

1T

Alison Birt5223
Pacific West

9.225 9.375 9.5009.450 37.550
3 3 1 1 1T

1T

Tatiyana Doan5233
CGA

8.700 9.400 9.2259.150 36.475
9T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Cheyenne Gayon5245
Top Flight

9.425 8.925 9.2008.625 36.175
2 10 9 4T 4 

4 

Isabella Cirina5239
West Valley

9.200 8.975 9.1758.700 36.050
4 9 7T 6 5 

5 

Jenna Price5258
Davis Diamonds

8.875 9.250 8.8509.050 36.025
6 5 5 10 6 

6 

Sierra Short5218
Elite

8.825 9.100 9.1258.600 35.650
7 8 10 8T 7 

7 

Mariana Aiello5214
CYC

8.625 9.325 9.1508.475 35.575
13 4 11 7 8T

8T

Marlys Kutach5210
Gold Star

8.900 9.125 9.1258.425 35.575
5 6T 12 8T 8T

8T

Jessica Ng5219
Menlo Sparks

8.525 9.125 8.7759.100 35.525
14 6T 4 11 10 

10 

Marina Munoz Ledo5264
Marin Elite

8.700 8.800 9.2008.400 35.100
9T 13 13 4T 11 

11 

Annelise Smaby5207
Gold Star

8.650 8.900 8.7258.750 35.025
12 11 6 12T 12 

12 

Hannah Burroughs5203
Golden Bear

8.700 8.650 8.5508.225 34.125
9T 15 14 15T 13 

13 

Hannah Vanhonsebrouck5238
Technique

8.800 8.825 8.7257.500 33.850
8 12 16 12T 14T

14T

Jenna Vultaggio5217
Elite

8.400 8.200 8.5508.700 33.850
16 16 7T 15T 14T

14T

Kirin Chacko5232
Cal-Star

8.475 8.700 8.6007.650 33.425
15 14 15 14 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Monjaras5205
Liberty

9.150 9.350 9.5259.325 37.350
5 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Madison Truby5211
Bayshore Elite

9.325 9.275 9.5259.150 37.275
2 2 4 1T 2 

2 

Lucia Diffenbaugh5257
Twisters

9.275 9.100 9.1009.075 36.550
3 5 6 4 3 

3 

Sophia Beaupre5229
Airborne

8.850 9.250 9.0758.900 36.075
11 3 8 5T 4 

4 

Azaria Purdy5263
Rodina

9.400 8.800 8.3009.450 35.950
1 9T 1 15 5 

5 

Savannah Kezmoh5236
Technique

8.975 8.900 9.3008.500 35.675
6 7T 11 3 6 

6 

Maya Daud5248
Peninsula

8.925 8.625 8.6259.325 35.500
7T 12 2T 14 7 

7 

Alexa Rendon5220
Gymnastics Zone

8.925 8.800 8.6509.050 35.425
7T 9T 7 13 8 

8 

Erin Tillery5237
Technique

9.200 8.800 8.9008.400 35.300
4 9T 12 10 9T

9T

Adrianna Altamirano5255
High Definition

8.875 8.600 9.0758.750 35.300
10 13 9 5T 9T

9T

Katy Cerrito5228
Airborne

8.900 8.900 8.9508.350 35.100
9 7T 13 7 11 

11 

Liliana Dul5206
CSC - Cambrianna

8.350 9.200 8.8508.600 35.000
16 4 10 11 12 

12 

Antonia Doyle5243
Novato

8.775 8.150 8.9259.100 34.950
12 16 5 8T 13 

13 

Emilee Jobinger5222
Clovis

8.650 8.350 8.6757.550 33.225
14 14 14 12 14 

14 

Aja Tsutsumi5242
Gymtowne Coastside

8.675 9.050 7.9757.275 32.975
13 6 15 16 15 

15 

Hannah Yaeger5259
Lee's

8.500 8.250 8.9257.250 32.925
15 15 16 8T 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Clayton5227
Airborne

9.250 9.400 9.4759.450 37.575
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Anne Marie Galvan5261
Rodina

9.300 9.350 9.7008.825 37.175
2 3 7T 1T 2 

2 

Kiki Chan5249
Edge

9.125 9.125 9.4009.350 37.000
6 6 2 4 3 

3 

Kaly Jones5215
Byers Roseville

9.575 8.250 9.7009.150 36.675
1 14 4 1T 4 

4 

Amy Lopez5231
Airborne

8.925 9.475 9.1508.900 36.450
8 1 5 8 5 

5 

Lydia Ornelas5246
Champion

8.850 8.800 9.2259.225 36.100
9T 10T 3 5T 6 

6 

Amy Deatherage5208
Gold Star

9.150 8.800 8.9008.825 35.675
4T 10T 7T 12 7 

7 

Ayla Fung5235
CSC - Race

8.550 9.150 8.8258.850 35.375
11T 5 6 13 8 

8 

Brittney Sagrado5213
Central Coast

9.150 8.200 9.1758.625 35.150
4T 15 10 7 9 

9 

Jaimie De Guzman5244
Top Flight

9.075 8.775 9.0008.050 34.900
7 12 14 9 10 

10 

Akemi Matsumoto5241
Elevate

8.550 9.250 9.2257.775 34.800
11T 4 15 5T 11 

11 

Alexa Wildie5216
Byers Roseville

8.850 7.775 8.9258.775 34.325
9T 16 9 11 12 

12 

Helen Doyle5224
Pacific West

8.375 8.700 8.9508.100 34.125
13 13 13 10 13 

13 

Selene San Nicolas5254
North Bay

8.250 8.925 8.6758.150 34.000
14T 8 12 15 14 

14 

Charlotte Deforrest5212
The Cave

8.250 9.050 8.7756.700 32.775
14T 7 16 14 15 

15 

Torie Geleynse5209
Gold Star

0.000 8.900 0.0008.500 17.400
16 9 11 16 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Sr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Osborn5250
Edge

9.350 9.425 9.7009.625 38.100
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabel Gavilan5230
Airborne

9.300 9.350 9.2509.450 37.350
3T 3 2 5 2 

2 

Morgan Lee5234
CGA

9.400 9.200 9.3008.975 36.875
1 4 10 4 3 

3 

Jennifer Zhao5240
West Valley

9.000 9.400 9.4009.000 36.800
7 2 7T 3 4 

4 

Kemeah McDougald-Taylor5260
Rodina

9.300 9.050 9.4259.000 36.775
3T 7 7T 2 5 

5 

Alicia Deras5204
Liberty

8.650 9.075 9.2259.300 36.250
12 5T 3 6 6 

6 

Aidan Hsu5202
Golden Bear

8.950 8.900 8.8509.150 35.850
8 8 5 10 7 

7 

Gabrielle Baylon5201
Novato

9.125 8.525 9.1009.000 35.750
5 11T 7T 7T 8 

8 

Celina Naranjo5247
Champion

8.325 9.075 9.1009.100 35.600
14 5T 6 7T 9 

9 

Macy Guest5226
Adventure Rec

9.025 8.750 8.9008.600 35.275
6 9 13 9 10 

10 

Alex Westfall5221
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 8.375 8.4009.275 34.850
10 13 4 14 11 

11 

Caitlyn Bergeron5253
Gymnastics Beat

8.875 8.550 8.5758.675 34.675
9 10 11 13 12 

12 

Sadies Dinh5252
TEC

8.425 8.225 8.7508.625 34.025
13 14 12 11 13 

13 

Aaliylah Guastella5262
Rodina

8.700 8.525 8.6508.100 33.975
11 11T 14 12 14 

14 

Gianna Farinelli5251
TEC

8.300 8.000 7.9257.650 31.875
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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